KINTEK SOLUTION
Vacuum Furnace Catalog
Contact us for more catalogs of Sample Preparation,  Thermal Equipment,  Lab
Consumables & Materials,  Bio-Chem Equipment,  etc.
KINTEK SOLUTION
COMPANY PROFILE
>>> About Us
Company Profile

sintering advanced ceramics and refractory
metals. Order now for high-quality results.
Learn More
Furnace model KT-VT
Max. temperature 2200 ℃
Constant work temperature 2100 ℃
Chamber insulation material  Tungsten heat shied
Heating element  Tungsten coil/mesh
Heating rate 0-10℃/min
Temperature sensor T/R thermocouple and infrared thermometer
Temperature controller Touch screen PID controller with PLC
Temperature control accuracy ±1℃
Electric power supply AC110-440V,50/60HZ
Standard Chamber Sizes
Model Chamber size Temperature uniformity Rated power
KT-VT1010 ф100x 100mm
±3℃
21Kw
KT-VT2030 Ф200x 300mm 68Kw
KT-VT3050 Ф300x 500mm 120Kw

Rated frequency 1500~2500HZ
Rated frequency 1500~2500HZ
Heat element Induction copper coil
Vacuum system
70L/s Double stage Rotary vane mechanical pump
Dia.300mm diffusion pump, Max. pumping speed: 5000L/s
Dia.300mm diffusion pump clod trap, effective cooling cycle for pump oil
Dia.300mm diffusion pump flapper valve + Dia.80mm former pump flapper valve
Stainless pipe + stainless bellows
Model Capacity Temperature Vacuum Rated
power
KT-VI5 5kg
1700 ℃ 6x10-
3Pa
40Kw
KT-VI10 10kg 40Kw
KT-VI25 25kg 75Kw
KT-VI50 50kg 100Kw
KT-VI100 100kg 160Kw
KT-VI200 200kg 200Kw
KT-VI500 500kg 500Kw
Semi-contentiously melting production can be customized
info@kindle-tech.com | https://kindle-tech.com